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b
b
b
#
#
#
# #
# #

#
# #
#
#
#
#

b
b
b
b
b
b
b

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

Flute
1 e 2 1

Flute 3 2

Oboe
1 e 2

Clarinet in Bb 1

Clarinet in Bb 2

Clarinet in Bb 3

Alto Sax 1

Alto Sax 2

Tenor Sax 1

Baritone Sax

Trumpet 1
in Bb 1

Trumpet 2
in Bb 2

Trumpet
in Bb

3 e 4 3

Flicorno Tenore 2

Flicorno Baritono

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Tuba

Timpani

Glockenspiel

Gong

Cymbal Line

Bass Drum

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

W>

W>

!
!
!

Œ œ. œ. œ. <̇ <̇
Œ œ. œ. œ. ˙̄ ˙̄
Œ œ. œ. œ. ˙̄ ˙̄
Œ œ. œ. œ. ˙̄ ˙̄
W>

WW>
!
!

!
!

˙ Ó !

h= 120

"

"
"

f

"

f

f
"

ben declamato

ben declamato

ben declamato
f

ben declamato

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

W

W
!
!
!

œ. œ œ œ. œ. <̇
>̇

œ. œ œ œ. œ. ˙̄ >̇

œ. œ œ œ. œ. ˙̄ >̇

œ. œ œ œ. œ. ˙̄ >̇

W
WW

!
!

!
!

!

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

W

W
!
!
!

œ œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ. <̇
œ œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ. ˙̄
œ œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ. ˙̄
œ œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ. ˙̄

W
WW

!
!

!
!

˙ Ó !

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

˙

˙
!
!
!

-̇
-̇
-̇
-̇

˙
˙̇

!
!

!
!

!

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

W>

W>

!
!
!

Œ œ. œ. œ. <̇ <̇
Œ œ. œ. œ. ˙̄ ˙̄
Œ œ. œ. œ. ˙̄ ˙̄
Œ œ. œ. œ. ˙̄ ˙̄
W>

WW>
!
!

!
!

˙ Ó !

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

W

W
!
!
!

œ. œ œ œ. œ. <̇
>̇

œ. œ œ œ. œ. ˙̄ >̇

œ. œ œ œ. œ. ˙̄ >̇

œ. œ œ œ. œ. ˙̄ >̇

W
WW

!
!

!
!

!

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

W

W
!
!
!

œ œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ. <̇
œ œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ. ˙̄
œ œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ. ˙̄
œ œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ. ˙̄

W
WW

!
!

!
!

˙ Ó !

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

˙

˙
!
!
!

-̇
-̇
-̇
-̇

˙
˙̇

!
!

!
!

!
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b
b
b
#
#
#
# #
# #

#
# #
#
#
#
#

b
b
b
b
b
b
b

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

Fl. 1 e 2 1

Fl. 3 2

Ob. 1 e 2

Bb Cl. 1

Bb Cl. 2

Bb Cl. 3

A. Sx. 1

A. Sx. 2

T. Sx. 1

B. Sx.

Bb Tpt. 1 1

Bb Tpt. 2 2

Bb Tpt.
3 e 4 3

Flic T. 2

Flic. B.

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tuba

Timp.

Glk.

Gong

Cym.

B. Dr.

29 œœ.
œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ.

œœ. œœ. œœ.

œ̆ œfl
œ̆ œ̆

˙̇> œ. œ.
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆
>̇ œ. œ.
œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

Œ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆
œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œœ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆
œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ> œ> Œ œ>

œ> œ> Œ œ>

Œ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆
˙̆ Ó
˙̇
fl

Ó
œ> œ> Œ œ>

!

!
œ> Œ Ó
œ> Œ Ó

œœ.
œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ.

œœ. œœ. œœ.

œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œfl
˙̇> œ. œ.
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆

>̇ œ. œ.
œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

Œ œfl œ̆ œfl
œ̆. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ̆. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œœ̆ œfl œ̆ œfl
œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ> œ> Œ œ>

œ> œ> Œ œ>

Œ œfl œ̆ œfl
˙̆ Ó
˙̇
fl

Ó
œ> œ> Œ œ>

!

!
œ> Œ Ó
œ> Œ Ó

œœ.
œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ.

œœ. œœ. œœ.

œ̆ œfl œ̆ œfl
˙̇> œ. œ.
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œfl
>̇ œ. œ.
œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

Œ œfl œ̆ œfl
œ̆. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ̆. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œœfl œfl œfl œfl
œ̆ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ> œ> Œ œ>

œ> œ> Œ œ>

Œ œfl œ̆ œfl
˙̆ Ó
˙̇
fl

Ó
œ> œ> Œ œ>

!

!
œ> Œ Ó
œ> Œ Ó

œœ. œœnn . œœ## . œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ.

œfl
˙̆̇ œœ̆

œœ.
˙̆̇ œœ̆

œ. œ# . œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ̆ ˙̆ œ̆

œ. ˙̆ œ̆

œfl
˙̆ œ̆

œfl
˙̆ œ̆

œ̆ ˙̆ œ̆

œfl fl̇ œfl
œ̆ ˙̆ œ̆

œ# ˘ ˙̆ œ̆

œœfl
˙̆̇ œœ̆

œ̆ ˙̆ œ̆
Œ> >̇ œ>

Œ> >̇ œ>

Œ fl̇ œfl
Œ fl̇ œfl
œœfl fl̇ œfl
œ>

>̇ œ>

!

!
œ> Œ Ó
œ> Œ Ó

œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ.
œœ ˙̆̇ œœ# ˘

œœ ˙̆̇ œœ# ˘
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
œ ˙̆ œ̆

œ ˙̆ œ̆
œ ˙ œ̆
œ ˙ œ̆

œ ˙ œ̆

œ fl̇ œflœ ˙̆ œ̆
œ ˙̆ œ# ˘

œœ ˙̆ œ̆
œ ˙ œ̆
œ >̇ œ>

œ >̇ œ>

œ fl̇ œfl
œ fl̇ œfl
œ fl̇ œfl
œ >̇ œ>

!

!
Ó . œ>

Ó . œ>

œœ̆ Œ œœ̆ Œ
œ̆ Œ œ̆ Œ
œ̆ Œ œ̆ Œ
œ̆ Œ œ̆ Œ
œ̆ Œ œ̆ Œ
œ̆ Œ œ̆ Œ
œ̆ Œ œ̆ Œ
œ̆ Œ œ̆ Œ

œfl Œ œfl Œ
œ̆ Œ œ̆ Œ
œ̆ Œ œ̆ Œ
œ̆ Œ œ̆ Œ

œfl Œ œfl Œ

œfl Œ œfl Œ
œ> Œ œ> Œ
œ> Œ œ> Œ
œ̆ Œ œ̆ Œ
œ̆ Œ œ̆ Œ
œœfl

Œ œœfl
Œ

œ> Œ œ> Œ
!

!
œ> Œ œ> Œ
œ> Œ œ> Œ
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